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THREE BEDROOM
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CHARMING LOFTED BUNGALOW IN ERIN

With private landscaped back yard. Quaint updated kitchen
with loft above. Spacious living room with new deluxe gas
fireplace. Gorgeous master with large windows, dining room
facing yard. Light & bright, tastefully decorated. Ideal for two.
Either first home or retirement home located in the village of
Erin. Amenities within 5 minute walk. Just listed won't last

long at $1 34,900. Appliances and some furnishings
negotiable. Call John Bartlett*.
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Spacious living room with natural pine trim,
separate dining room, eat-in kitchen with
walkout to new deck overlooking back yard.
Large rec room with wood stove and built-in
shelves and storage unit. Located near Fairy
Lake. Shelving and work bench in garage.

All appliances included. Only $179,900.
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harleston
HOMES

600 SQ. FT.
STORE/OFFICE

Located near Lakeview Flooring
& Price Check. Loads of parking.
Excellent exposure.
Available immediately.

Call John Bartlett* for details.

SUPER DEAL

S Acres
Vacant Industrial Land
Fronting County Road 125
(Formerly Hwy. 25) Halton Hills
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Call John* for details.

Charleston Custom Home to be built on 1.3 acre lot
west of Trafalgar Road on Hwy. 24, Erin. Lot is nice-
ly treed and slopes to the rear overlooking a pond.
- The home is 1945 sq. ft. on main level and has 3 car
attached garage. The builder will finish an additional
800 sq. ft. on lower level which has a walkout. Call
John* for further details.
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BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton) CORP.
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GIVE US A
MINUTE
OF YOUR

o TR | TIMEAND
| WEWILL
. kv, Dhrlidon-
YEARS OF
EXPERIENCE

ACTON OFFICE
519-853-2086 |ux ] W

ROCKWOOD OFFICE | o
o1 9-356-4343 '
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Blue Springs Realty
(Haton) Corp. ~ gggegaa 1945

Member of Brampton & Guelph Real Estate
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Gord Dawe
Assoc Broker

Dawe
Sales Rep.

OPEN HOUSES SUNDAY 1-4 P.M.

MINUTES AWAY
FROM THE
CONSERVATION

$179,900
Sive .m w.w | 1650 sq. ft. home featuring
E BB R . | slylights, gas FP, cozy fam. m,
s " WA eatin kit, dining room with
walkout to large lot in Mill Run
subdivision.

- 1

lllllllllll
i
L

e ta h . i s = S
e
-"-..:, - R .

YOUR DREAMS! $179,900

Picture an estate home, board & batten bam, fenced paddocks.
Wonderful views of the countryside. Fronting on 2 roads. Easy
access with 40 minutes to Pearson Intemational Airport, 50
minutes to Toronto. Spectacular acreage. This could be yours.

Please call Michele* or Gord** RMRW98-064
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117 PARKEDGE, ROCK

WOOD
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TIRED OF LARGE
HOUSES ON SMALL
WOODED LOTS?

IRY THIS . ..

Double conservation lot 132 x 132
with a 3400 sq. ft.custom built
home featuring 4 car garage, oak
- T R B ; kItChBﬂ Vﬂth Sunm. 4"’2 b&d-
e & s . & 1 rooms, 4 washrooms,hardwood
S om0 S R | floors, skylights, circular oak stair-
- % gl case. Brick fireplace, walkout
e e & = huge deck, finished basement with
408 DA DK - AR extra kitchen. Upgrades & quality.

, .1 OfAP ........ : | Please call Michele*

K
10 ACRES IN ERAMOSA - $118,000.
Here is your chance to build this spring. Great building lot.

Take a country drive by. Please call Gord** for directions &
specifications.
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COMMERCIAL $249,000
Main downtown location. Approx. 3,000 sq. ft,
400 amps, security system, land for side loading § B

1 or 2 bedroom apt. Vendor may assist in
financing or lease premises. Please call Gord**,
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IMAGINE YOUR
CHILDREN PLAYING IN
YOUR OWN PRIVATE
TREED BACKYARD!
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